
MONTH DAY DATE EVENTS CLASSES VENUE

APRIL Monday 11-04-2022 Workshop on Social and Emotional Well being I - V

CELEBRATING BAISAKHI

Wednesday 13-04-2022 ASSEMBLY   ( Topic - Baisakhi ) IV Auditorium

Wednesday 13-04-2022 Baisakhi Assembly in Auditorium Nurs-II Auditorium

Monday 18-04-2022 RALLY  -  WORLD HERITAGE DAY II School premises

CELEBRATING EARTH DAY 

Thursday 21-04-2022 Marathon - Run for a cause ( Save Environment ) VI -XII District park

Thursday 21-04-2022 Nukkad Natak (Paryavaran Bachao) District park

COMPETITIONS ( Inter House )

Thursday 21-04-2022 BOOK MARK MAKING ( Topic - Say No to Plastic ) III - IV class

Thursday 21-04-2022 Poster making ( Save Environment ) V class

Thursday 21-04-2022 POETRY IN MOTION ( TOPIC - OUR MOTHER EARTH )                  ( 

ENGLISH )
VI

Auditorium

Tuesday 26-04-2022 KAVITA VIMOCHAN ( Prithvi - Hamari janani ) VII Auditorium

Monday 25-04-2022 Make Recycled craft (Best out of waste) VIII class

Monday 25-04-2022 Article Writing ( Stop the usage of Single Use Plastic) IX - XII class

Friday 22-04-2022 RALLY - EARTH DAY I school premises

Friday 22-04-2022 FAREWELL XII auditorium

Friday 25-04-2022 ASSEMBLY  ( Topic - Earth Day ) VI Auditorium

ENGLISH LITERATURE WEEK                                                               

( 25-4-22 TO 29-4-22 )
Monday 25-4-22 Garden of good manners Nursery class

Monday 25-4-22 Rhyme Recitation KG class

Tuesday 26-4-22 Show & Tell I class

 26-4-22 Story Narration II class

Wednesday 27-4-22 Poetry in motion III - IV class

Wednesday 27-4-22 Spin a Yarn V class

Thursday 28-4-22 Limericks VI - VIII class

Friday 29-4-22 Favourite Book Review                  IX - XII class

SPORTS COMPETITION (INTER HOUSE )

Friday 29-04-2022 Inter house Track & Field Comptt III - V Playground

Wednesday 27-04-2022 Inter house Football Comptt VI-VIII Playground

Thursday 28-04-2022 Inter house Basketball Comptt IX-XII Playground

MAY Monday 02-05-2022 KAVITA VACHAN VII Auditorium 
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Monday 09-05-2022 BULLETIN BOARD COMPETITION (Inter-House)

Topic - Technology replacing Humans

(11th May - World Technology Day)

CELEBRATING MOTHER'S DAY ( Competitions )
(Inter Class)

Friday 06-05-2022 Pop up card making III - V Class

Friday 06-05-2022 Picture frame VI - VIII Class

Friday 06-05-2022 COFFEE WITH MOM KG Auditorium 

Friday 06-05-2022 Certificate Distribution (Academics ) III - VIII Auditorium 

LIBRARY MONTH

COMPETITIONS (Inter House)
Monday 09-05-2022 Describe your favourite Book character III - V Class

Monday 09-05-2022 Weave your story VI - VIII Class

Monday 09-05-2022 Book Review IX - XII Auditorium 

Monday 09-05-2022 Disney Parade NURS-KG

Monday 09-05-2022 Certificate Distribution (Sports ) III - V

Wednesday 11-05-2022 JUNIOR SPORTS MEET NURS-II

Friday 13-05-22 Trip to KIDZANIA I - V

Mon - Wed 23-5-2022 TO 25-05-2022 Trip to JIM CORBETT V - XII

17-5-22 TO 29-6-22 SUMMER BREAK Nurs-VIII

30-5-22 TO 29-6-22 SUMMER BREAK IX - XII

JUNE 30-6-22 SCHOOL REOPENS 

Friday 02-07-2022 Workshop on Well being and Meditation IX-XII

JULY Thursday 08-07-2022 Paper Bag making Activity (Theme - World Chocolate Day) III - VIII

Thursday 07-07-2022 Celebrating World Chocolate Day 

(Exchange of chocolates)
Nurs - II

TECH - GUILD WEEK (11-7-2022 to 15-7-2022)
Tuesday 11-07-2022 Identifying parts of computer  Nurs-KG

Tuesday 11-07-2022 Ms-Paint I - II

Tuesday 11-07-2022 Tux-Paint III - IV

Tuesday 11-07-2022 Turtle programming V

Wednesday 13-7-2022 Image Editing VI

Wednesday 13-7-2022 Image Editing VII

Thursday 14-7-2022 Image Editing VIII

Thursday 14-7-2022 App. Development IX - X

Friday 15-7-2022 Movie making XI - XII



COMPETITIONS 
Monday 18-7-2022 PPT Presentation ( Topic - Our Brave soldiers ) III - V

Monday 18-7-2022 Scratch VI - VIII

Friday 15-7-2022 Computer Quiz IX & X

Tuesday 19-07-2022 Hey look I am Growing ( Workshop by Bhavesh Suryakant) VI-VIII

CT-1 III - VIII

Wednesday 20-07-2022 Inter school Basket Ball Comptt (Jr. Category) IX - X

Friday 22-07-2022 Mango Mela KG

Friday 26-07-2022 Assembly on Kargil Vijay Diwas V

Wednesday 27-07-2022 Inter School Quiz Comptt (QUIZZICAL) IX - XII

Thursday 28-07-2022 Nukkad Natak ( Women Empowerment) VIII

Monday 18-07-2022 Inter House YOGA Comptt.(Junior) III - V

Thursday 21-07-2022 Inter House YOGA Comptt.(Senior) VI - VIII

Friday 29-07-2022 Inter House Table Tennis Comptt. IX - XII

Tuesday 25-07-2022 Inter House Group Western Dance Comptt. VI - VIII

Friday 29-07-2922 National Parents Day (Celebrating Parenthood) II

Saturday 30-07-2022 PTM IX,X,XII

AUGUST Thursday 04-08-2022 Picnic - SMAASH VI-VIII

ACTIVITIES ON FRIENDSHIP DAY

Friday 05-08-2022 Exchange of Friendship bands Nurs-KG

Friday 05-08-2022 Make a friendship band I-II

Friday 05-08-2022 ASSEMBLY (Topic- Rakshabandhan) III

Saturday 06-08-2022 PTM VI-VIII

RAKSHABANDHAN ACTIVITIES 

08-08-2022 Rakhi making III - V

INTER CLASS RAKSHABANDHAN COMPETITIONS

Monday 08-08-2022 Sing a sing III- V

Monday 08-08-2022 Picture collage of sibling ( Photo frame ) VI

Monday 08-08-2022 Rakhi - Thali Decoration VII

Monday 08-08-2022 Fireless cooking ( Special sweet for brother ) VIII

Monday 

Wednesday 10-08-2022 ASSEMBLY (Topic - Independence Day ) & INVESTITURE DAY
Activity Team

Tuesday

INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATIONS 

INTER CLASS COMPETITIONS ON INDEPENDENCE DAY

Wednesday 10-08-2022 Monoaction & Fancy Dress ( National Leaders) I & II

Wednesday 10-08-2022 Flag Making ( Recycled material) III

Wednesday 10-08-2022 Creative Slogan Writing IV

Wednesday 10-08-2022 Tricolour Badge making V

20-07-22 TO 03-08-22 



Wednesday 10-08-2022 Tricolour Fireless cooking VI

Wednesday 10-08-2022 Tricolour Fireless cooking VII

Wednesday 10-08-2022 T- Shirt Painting VIII

INTER CLASS COMPETITION (JANMASHTAMI)

Tuesday 16-08-2022 Duet Dance VI

INTER HOUSE JANMASHTAMI COMPETITION

Tuesday 16-08-2022 Rangoli Making (Floral) VII

Tuesday 16-08-2022 Rangoli Making (Geometrical) VIII

Tuesday 16-08-2022 Workshop of STEM I - V

Wednesday 17-08-2022 Workshop of STEM VI - X

Wednesday 17-08-2022 ASSEMBLY ( Topic - Janmashtami) VII

JANMASHTAMI CELEBRATIONS ( ACTIVITIES )

Wednesday 17-8-2022 Make Krishna Crown III

Wednesday 17-8-2022 Flute decoration IV

Wednesday 17-8-2022 Decorate a curd pot V

Thursday 18-08-2022 Janmashtami Jhanki & ASSEMBLY ( ( Topic - Janmashtami)
Nurs - KG

18-08-22 TO 31-08-22 UT-1 III - VIII

Saturday 20-08-2022 PTM Nurs - V

Monday 22-08-2022 Inter House Skating Competition (Boys) III - V

Wednesday 24-08-2022 Workshop on 3D Mask Making III - IV

Thursday 25-08-2022 Inter House Throw Ball Competition (Girls) VI-VIII

Friday 26-08-2022 YOU CAN SAVE A LIFE (Workshop on First Aid) VI-VIII

INTER HOUSE COMPETITIONS

Monday 29-08-2022 Group Patriotic Song Comptt (Fusion) IX - XII

GANESH CHATURTHI CELEBRATIONS (Activities)

Tuesday 30-08-2022 Leaf Ganpati III

Tuesday 30-08-2022 Waste CD - Ganpati IV

Tuesday 30-08-2022 Paper cup Ganpati V

Tuesday 30-08-2022 Ganpati with Nuts VI

Tuesday 30-08-2022 Ganpati Masks VII

Tuesday 30-08-2022 Ganpati Singhasan/ Throne of paper VIII

SEPTEMBER TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATIONS

Saturday 03-09-2022 PTM Nurs - V

ACTIVITIES

Friday 09-02-2022 Poem Recitation ( Why your teachers are the best ) III - V

Friday 09-02-2022 Pen your Thoughts ( Topic - Teacher ) VI

Friday 09-02-2022 Card Making VII



Friday 09-02-2022 E-Greeting Card VIII

03-09-2022 to 16-09-2022 Half Yearly Examination III-XII

OCTOBER

 MATHS WEEK ( 10-10-22 TO 14-10-22 )

Activities

Monday 10-10-2022 Number Bingo Nurs.

Monday 10-10-2022 Shopping is fun KG

Monday 10-10-2022 Roll the Dice I 

Monday 10-10-2022 Fire in the Mountain II

Tuesday 11-10-2022 Multi Snakes & Ladders III

Tuesday 11-10-2022 Lattice multiplication IV

Wednesday 12-10-2022 Twist in Tambola V

Wednesday 12-10-2022 Maps with Decimal distances VI

Thursday 13-10-2022 Probabilty Bingo VII

Thursday 13-10-2022 Types of Traingles VIII

Friday 14-10-2022 Why area of circles is pi r square? IX

Friday 14-10-2022 Tic Tac Toe X

Tuesday
11-10-2022 Poster making competition  - International day of the Girl Child V - VI

Inter class competiton on - WORLD FOOD DAY

Friday 14-10-2022 Bulletin Board competition - Theme - Action for Zero Hunger III

Friday 14-10-2022 Create your own story IV - V

Friday 14-10-2022 Simply delicious - Reuse leftover food VI

Friday 14-10-2022 Balanced Menu Card VII - VIII

Monday
17-10-2022 Inter house compettion - Debate (Healthy food vs Junk food) VII - VIII

Thursday 20-10-2022 Assembly on Green Diwali II

Thursday 20-10-2022 Inter house Rolling board competition - Theme - Diwali 4 Houses

Friday 21-10-2022 Assembly on Diwali - Festival of light VIII

Activities on Diwali

Friday 21-10-2022 Card Making Nurs

Friday 21-10-2022 Candle Decoration KG

Friday 21-10-2022 Diya Decoration II

Friday 21-10-2022 Lantern making II

Wednesday 19-10-2022 Lantern making III

Wednesday 19-10-2022 Best out of waste IV - V

Wednesday 19-10-2022 Jewellery Making VIII

Wednesday 19-10-2022 Toran Making VII - VIII

Wednesday 19-10-2022 Poster making ( Go Green / Say No to crackers) IX - X

Wednesday 19-10-2022 Lamp shade making compettion XI

Monday 17-10-2022 Inter House Skating Competition (Boys) III - V

Friday 28-10-2022 Halloween Day Nurs - II

Friday 28-10-2022 Inter school Basket Ball Comptt (Jr. Category) IX - X

INTER CLASS COMPETITIONS 

Thursday 27-10-2022 Handwriting Competition (Hindi/ English ) III - V

Friday 28-10-2022 Tongue Twisters VI - VIII

NOVEMBER

Wednesday 02-11-2022 Diwali Celebrations Nur- II

Thursday

CYNOSURE



Friday 04.11.2022 ASSEMBLY ON FACEBOOK ( Diwali ) I

Friday

Activities on Diwali 

Edible Diya Nurs-KG

Friday 04.11.2022 Story puppets I

Glitter Cards II

Saturday 05.11.2022 Diya Decoration III

Sunday Lantern making IV

Coloured Rice -  Rangoli V

Jewellery Making VI

Friday 04.11.2022 CD Hangings VII

Friday 04.11.2022 Henna Art VIII

Best out of waste IX - X

Poster making ( Go Green / Say No to Crackers  ) XI - XII

Wednesday 09.11.2022 CT-2    ( Tentative ) III - VIII

Wednesday 09.11.2022 Periodic Test   ( Tentative ) X & XII

Friday 11.11.2022         (Tentative ) SCHOLASTIC EXCELLENCE  CEREMONY Nur-XII

COMPETITIONS 

Saturday 12.11.2022 Spell Bee III-V

Saturday 12.11.2022 Face Painting (Theme Cartoon) VI-VIII

Saturday 12.11.2022 Children’s Day Celebration Nur- II

Monday 14.11.2022 ASSEMBLY ON FACEBOOK                  ( Childrens Day ) II

MATHS WEEK(15.11.21 to 19.11.21)

Tuesday 15.11.2022 Shape ( Figurine ) Nursery 

Tuesday 15.11.2022 Paper plate Clock KG

Tuesday 15.11.2022 I

Tuesday 15.11.2022 II

Wednesday 16.11.2022 Multi Snakes & Ladders III

Wednesday 16.11.2022 Lattice multiplication IV

Wednesday 16.11.2022 Twist in Tambola V

Thursday 17.11.2022 Maps with Decimal distances VI

Thursday 17.11.2022 Probability Bingo VII

Friday 18.11.2022 Types of Triangles VIII

Friday 18.11.2022 Why area of circles is pi r square? IX

Saturday 19.11.2022 Tic Tac Toe X

Saturday 19.11.2022 Magical Sum XI - XII

Friday 18.11.2022 Gurupurab Celebration Nur-II

DECEMBER Monday 05.12.2022 ASSEMBLY ON FACEBOOK III

Wednesday 07.12.2022 Indian Armed Forces Flag Day Nursery-V

COMPETITIONS 



Saturday 10.12.2022 Sanskrit Competition III-X

Saturday 10.12.2022 French Compeition III-X

Saturday 10.12.2022 German Competition V

Saturday 20.12.2022 Carol Singing III-VIII

07.12.2022 to 19.12.2022 Pre-Board Exams-1 X & XII

21.12.2022 to 26.12.2022 Pre-Board Practicals XII

Friday 22.12.2022 to 30.12.2022 UNIT Test-II ( Tentative ) III-VIII & XI

Monday 26.12.2022 ASSEMBLY ON FACEBOOK                                  ( Christmas ) IV

Tuesday 27.12.2022 Activities on Christmas Nurs - VIII

JANUARY Friday 13-01-2023 ASSEMBLY ON FACEBOOK ( Lohri ) IV

Friday Republic Day Celebration                                    ( 17.1.2023 to 

Tuesday 17.01.2023 Tri colour ( Fireless cooking ) Nurs - KG

Wednesday 18.01.2023 Rangoli making I & II

Thursday 19.01.2023 Patriotic Dance III & IV

Friday 20.01.2023 Wreath making V

Monday 23.01.2023 Arty Crafty VI

Tuesday 24.01.2023 Best out of waste VII & VIII

Monday 23.01.2023 Poster making / PPT IX

Tuesday 24.01.2023 Powerpont presentation X

Wednesday 25.01.2023 Talk show / Webinar XI & XII

Friday 27.01.2023 Culmination Nurs-XII

COMPETITIONS 

Saturday 28.01.2023 Limiricks Composition (Short humorous Poem) III-V

Saturday 28.01.2023 Caligramme Images VI-VIII

Saturday 28.01.2023 Science Quiz IX-X

FEBRUARY Tuesday 07.02.2023 Pre-Board Exams-II X

Monday 13.02.2023 World Radio Day Nursery-II

Tuesday 14.02.2023 Valentines Day Nursery-II

Activities 

Monday 13.02.2023 Radio  Show Nurs - KG

COMPETITIONS 

Saturday 11.02.2023 Radio Jockey I & II

MARCH Friday Annual Examinations Nursery to IX 

and XI


